
Monday, March 18
Tuesday, March 21

Monday, July 29
Tuesday, September 24
Monday, November 18
Monday, December 16

Spanish
Monday, May 20

Monday, August 19
Monday, October 28

2024 Class Schedule

LIBERTYVILLE
Tuesday, March 12
Monday, April 29
Monday, June 24
Monday, July 22

Monday, September 16
Monday, October 21

Wednesday, December 18

SKOKIE

Certified Food Protection Manager (CFPM) 

ZOOM
Wednesday, April 10

Monday, May 6
Monday, June 3
Monday, July 15

Monday, August 12
Monday, September 9

Monday, October 7
Monday, November 4
Monday, December 11

Spanish
Monday, April 15
Monday, July 8

Monday, September 23
Monday, December 2

All 8 hour classes are
ANSI accredited & meet

Illinois/ Wisconsin/
national requirements.

Study materials emailed
in advance of class.

Check out our other Risk
Management Online Training

on our website 

Food Handler Training
Price: $9.95
Certificate Valid For: 3 years
Approximate Time: 2 hours
Available Languages: English,
Spanish, & 7 other languages
 
BASSET Training
Price: $14.75
Certificate Valid For: 3 years
Approximate Time: 4 hours
Available Languages: English &
Spanish

Allergen Training
Price: $14.95
Certificate Valid For: 3 years
Approximate Time: 2 hours
Available Languages: English &
Spanish

Sexual Harassment Training
Employee & Supervisor version available
Price: varies by quantity - see
website
Certificate Valid For: 1 years
Approximate Time: 2 hours
Available Languages: English &
Spanish

Check out our other Risk
Management Online Training on

our website 

Food Handler Training
Price: $9.95
Certificate Valid For: 3 years
Approximate Time: 2 hours
Available Languages: English,
Spanish, & 7 other languages
 
BASSET Training
Price: $14.75
Certificate Valid For: 3 years
Approximate Time: 4 hours
Available Languages: English &
Spanish

Allergen Training
Price: $14.95
Certificate Valid For: 3 years
Approximate Time: 2 hours
Available Languages: English &
Spanish

Sexual Harassment Training
Employee & Supervisor version available
Price: varies by quantity - see
website
Certificate Valid For: 1 years
Approximate Time: 2 hours
Available Languages: English &
Spanish

Monday, May 20 
Monday, July 29

Tuesday, September 24
Monday, November 18
Monday, December 16

Spanish
Monday, August 19

Monday, October 28

Certified Food Protection Manager (CFPM) 

2024 Class Schedule

LIBERTYVILLE
@ Lambs Farm

14245 W. Rockland Road

Monday, April 29

Monday, June 17

Monday, July 22
Monday, September 16

Monday, October 21
Wednesday, December 18

SKOKIE
@ Hampton Inn

5201 Old Orchard Road

ZOOM
6 hours Class

Exam taken separately

Monday, May 6
Monday, June 24

Monday, August 12
Monday, September 9

Monday, October 7
Monday, November 4
Monday, December 9

Spanish
Monday, June 3

Monday, September 23
Monday, December 2

All 8 hour classes are ANSI
accredited & meet Illinois/

Wisconsin/ national
requirements. Study
materials emailed in

advance of class.

Your Partner in Risk Management Training
1-866-447-2338 /1-866-44-SAFETY

www.foodservicesafe.com 
info@foodservicesafe.com Visit our Website

https://foodservicesafe.com/
mailto:info@foodservicesafe.com

